


	TORNEO POR EQUIPO
	
	



	
	
	
	



	
	




	
	 



	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Sundblad, Javier
	 
	invitado
	Saladillo
	73
	73
	74
	74
	1º

	Amalfi Gustavo Anibal
	Medico
	 
	Navarro
	75
	 
	91
	 
	 

	Hernandez Raul
	Medico
	 
	Lobos
	64
	64
	77
	77
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	137
	 
	151
	288

	
	 



	 
	 
	[image: https://p.pfx.ms/sn/PsaSmall/ABCHActive1.png]
	Entidad Primaria



	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Barrera Jorge Daniel 
	Medico
	 
	Quilmes
	86
	 
	99
	 
	2º

	Barrera Augusto 
	Medico
	 
	Quilmes
	70
	70
	70
	70
	 

	Barrera Enrique R.
	Medico
	 
	Quilmes
	72
	72
	83
	83
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	142
	 
	153
	295
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	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Guerrero Norberto Ariel
	Medico
	 
	Quilmes
	75
	 
	85
	 
	3º

	Meier Hugo
	 
	invitado
	Quilmes
	69
	69
	80
	80
	 

	Baldacci Ricardo
	 
	invitado
	Quilmes
	70
	70
	78
	78
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	139
	 
	158
	297
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	Entidad Primaria



	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Bustingorry Daniel 
	 
	invitado
	Saladillo
	69
	69
	87
	87
	4º

	Coronel Gerardo
	Medico
	 
	Saladillo
	67
	67
	76
	76
	 

	Gellida, Francisco
	 
	invitado
	Saladillo
	80
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	[image: https://p.pfx.ms/sn/PsaSmall/ABCHActive1.png]
	 



	 
	136
	 
	163
	299

	
	 



	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Candia Tapia Jaime
	Medico
	 
	lomas
	80
	 
	84
	84
	5º

	Alvarado Bettini Javier
	Medico
	 
	lomas
	63
	63
	79
	79
	 

	Alvarez Oscar
	Medico
	 
	lomas
	73
	73
	81
	 
	 

	
	 



	 
	 
	 
	 
	136
	 
	163
	299

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Atondo Francisco
	Medico
	 
	Chascomus
	74
	74
	80
	80
	6º

	Mangione Ariel
	 
	invitado
	Chascomus
	89
	 
	96
	 
	 

	Mendoza Luis
	 
	invitado
	
	Chascomus



	77
	77
	73
	73
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	151
	 
	153
	304

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Hudepolh Javier
	 
	invitado
	Lujan
	70
	70
	83
	83
	7º

	Gutierrez Daniel Bruno
	Medico
	 
	Lujan
	73
	73
	91
	 
	 

	Cubilla, Andrés
	Medico
	 
	Lujan
	76
	 
	78
	78
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	143
	 
	161
	304

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Satti Luis
	Medico
	 
	Necochea
	80
	 
	75
	75
	8º

	Landa Miguel Angel
	Medico
	[image: https://p.pfx.ms/sn/PsaSmall/ABCHActive1.png]
	 



	Necochea
	73
	73
	 
	 
	 

	Aguer Mario Bernardo
	 
	invitado
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Rojas



	76
	76
	81
	81
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	149
	 
	156
	305

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Dos Santos Santiago
	Medico
	 
	
	Chascomus



	77
	77
	77
	77
	9º

	Dos Santos Mauricio I.
	Medico
	 
	Torquins
	80
	80
	85
	 
	 

	Diaz Gustavo
	Medico
	 
	Torquins
	80
	 
	76
	76
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	157
	 
	153
	310

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Streintemberger Raul
	Medico
	 
	C.Suarez
	73
	73
	87
	 
	10º

	Pellegrini Carlos
	Medico
	 
	C.Suarez
	80
	80
	84
	84
	 

	Bastard Martin 
	Medico
	 
	C.Pringles
	81
	 
	77
	77
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	153
	 
	161
	314

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Ghione  Luis
	Medico
	 
	S. A.Giles
	78
	78
	88
	 
	11º

	Zarate Hector
	 
	invitado
	Santa Fe
	74
	74
	80
	80
	 

	Bertolini Alberto 
	 
	invitado
	Santa Fe
	78
	 
	83
	83
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	152
	 
	163
	315

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Di Leo Julio
	 
	invitado
	Chascomus
	74
	 
	90
	90
	12º

	Rago Mario
	Medico
	 
	[image: https://p.pfx.ms/sn/PsaSmall/ABCHActive1.png]
	Chacabuco



	67
	67
	99
	 
	 

	Tomino Jorge Alberto
	 
	invitado
	Santa Fe
	73
	73
	86
	86
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	140
	 
	176
	316

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Grossi Omar
	Medico
	 
	Lujan
	85
	 
	90
	 
	13º

	Grossi Juan Jose
	 
	invitado
	Lujan
	81
	81
	75
	75
	 

	Deveaux Gustavo
	Medico
	 
	Lujan
	79
	79
	82
	82
	 

	
	 



	 
	 
	 
	 
	160
	 
	157
	317

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Zapata Fernando
	Medico
	 
	Lujan
	78
	78
	84
	 
	14º

	Novoa Celestino C.
	Medico
	 
	Lujan
	79
	79
	83
	83
	 

	Basso Santiago  E.
	 
	invitado
	Lujan
	85
	 
	79
	79
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	157
	 
	162
	319

	
	 



	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Vitale Ruben
	Medico
	 
	Las Flores
	84
	 
	82
	82
	15º

	Grande Alberto Leandro
	Medico
	 
	Quilmes
	81
	81
	96
	96
	 

	Guede Fabian
	Medico
	 
	Quilmes
	71
	71
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	152
	 
	178
	330

	 
	 
	 
	Entidad Primaria
	1º DIA
	 
	2º DIA
	 
	Final

	Guerra Carlos Alfredo
	Medico
	 
	Necochea
	83
	 
	 
	 
	16º

	
	Diez Gabriel



	Medico
	 
	Necochea
	76
	76
	80
	80
	 

	Perdomenico Juan Ignacio
	 
	invitado
	Chacomus
	80
	80
	90
	90
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	156
	 
	170
	326
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